
Danes in Cannes 2019

Company Name Title Arrival at 

Cannes

Departure from 

Cannes

E-mail Number

Adomeit Film Jón Hammer Producer 15.05.19 24.05.19 Jon@adomeitfilm.com

All That Management Anette Vendelbo Agent 17.05.19 19.05.19 av@allthatmanagement.dk 45 26169111

Another Casting Company Tanja Grunwald Caster 17.05.19 21.05.19 tanja@anothercc.dk 45 22903891

Another World Entertainment Jan Schmidt Head of Acquisitions 13.05.19 21.05.19 jan@anotherworldent.com 45 40555111

Asta Film Aps Morten Holst Producer 17.05.19 21.05.19 mh@astafilm.dk 45 40554365

Asta Film Aps Per Holst Producent 17.05.19 21.05.19 ph@astafilm.dk 45 40309366

Beofilm Pictures Maria Møller Christoffersen Producer 17.05.19 21.05.19 maria@beofilm.dk

Børsen Michael Solgaard Kulturredaktør 15.05.19 25.05.19 miso@borsen.dk 45 72425187

Camera Film Kim Foss CEO 13.05.19 24.05.19 kim@camerafilm.dk 45 28406405

Closer Media DK Michael Sandager Creative Producer 15.05.19 20.05.19 michael@closermedia.dk 45 26180995

Copenhagen Bombay Alexandra Cruz Head of Sales 05.05.19 18.05.19 alexandra.cruz@copenhagenbombay.com 45 25419911

CPH:DOX Katrine Kiilgaard Head of Industry & Training 16.05.19 22.05.19 katrine@cphdox.dk 45 20424529

CPH:DOX Sofie Bjerregaard Head of Communication 16.05.19 22.05.19 sofie@cphdox.dk 45 26278997

CPH:DOX Tereza Simikova Head of CPH:FORUM 16.05.19 22.05.19 tereza@cphdox.dk

CPH:DOX / CPH PIX Tine Fischer CEO 15.05.19 21.05.19 tine@cphdox.dk 45 31311037

Crone Film Søren Danielsen Forfatter 15.05.19 21.05.19 soren@cronefilm.dk 45 40761414

Danish Film Academy Jacob Neiiendam Producer/Chairman 13.05.19 20.05.19 jacob@nndm.dk 45 26188865

Danish Film Institute Christian Lemche Festival consultant 15.05.19 22.05.19 christianjl@dfi.dk 45 21488522

Danish Film Institute Lizette Gram Mygind Festival konsulent 14.05.19 18.05.19 lizetteg@dfi.dk 45 24823758

Den Danske Filmskole Charlotte Hjordt Producer 14.05.19 19.05.19 charlotte.hjordt@hotmail.com 45 24238476

Den Danske Filmskole Christian Arhoff Instruktør 16.05.19 19.05.19 car@filmskolen.org 45 60770045

Den Danske Filmskole Emilie Marloth Frøkjær Instruktør 16.05.19 19.05.19 emf@filmskolen.org 45 28760592

Den Danske Filmskole Emily Nicoline Quist Producer 14.05.19 19.05.19 enq@filmskolen.org 45 22159065

Den Danske Filmskole Jacob Møller Instruktør 16.05.19 19.05.19 jmo@filmskolen.org 45 31222362

Den Danske Filmskole Katrine Brocks Instruktør 16.05.19 18.05.19 kbro@filmskolen.org 45 31169901

Den Danske Filmskole Mads Mengel Instruktør 16.05.19 18.05.19 mmn@filmskolen.org 45 22737441

Den Danske Filmskole Mathias Bruunshøj Jakobsen Producer 14.05.19 19.05.19 mathias.bruunshoj.jakobsen@gmail.com 45 28344217

Den Danske Filmskole Pernille Tornøe Producer 14.05.19 19.05.19 ptf@filmskolen.org 45 20818154

Den Danske Filmskole Victor Cunha Producer 14.05.19 19.05.19 vcu@filmskolen.org 45 53555765

Den Danske Filmskole, Efteruddannelsen Caroline Reichhardt Koordinator 15.05.19 21.05.19 cre@filmskolen.dk 45 41718893

Den Danske Filmskole, Efteruddannelsen Tina Wagner Leder af Efteruddannelsen 15.05.19 23.05.19 tso@filmskolen.dk 45 40409829

Engelbrecht Construction Nadia Kløvedal Reich Udviklingsdirektør 17.05.19 23.05.19 Nadia@engelbrecht.dk 45 25946070

European Film Bonds Nina Crone production executive 15.05.19 21.05.19 nina@filmbonds.com 45 40765000

FilmFyn Klaus Hansen CEO 17.05.19 21.05.19 klaus@filmfyn.dk 45 20810959

Filmret/PRD Anne Sophie Schrøder Direktør 17.05.19 21.05.19 ags@filmret.dk 45 28109333

Filmstationen Anders Engelbrecht Direktør anders@engelbrecht.dk 45 20330040

Final Cut for Real Signe Byrge Sørensen Producer 17.05.19 20.05.19 byrge@final-cut.dk 45 41184890

Fridthjof Film Marcella Dichmann Producer 15.05.19 21.05.19 marcella@f-film.com 45 26833039

Fridthjof Film Ronnie Fridthjof CEO / Producer 17.05.19 21.05.19 ronnie@f-film.com

Fridthjof Film Stephanie Wiese Producer 15.05.19 21.05.19 stephanie@f-film.com 45 31271748

Haslund Dencik Entertainment Michael Haslund-Christensen Producer 17.05.19 19.05.19 haslundfilm@gmail.com 45 20231388
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Iconic Film Michael Fleischer Producer 16.05.19 21.05.19 michael@iconicfilm.dk 45 40524253

Kameraudlejningen POST Gitte Wahl Post Producer 17.05.19 22.05.19 gitte@kamerapost.dk 45 21204277

Kench AB Thomas Chaanhing Skuespiller 15.05.19 21.05.19 tchaanhing@gmail.com 45 22126956

Late Love Production Lana Tankosa Nikolic Producer 16.05.19 19.05.19 lana@lateloveproduction.com 45 27571124

LevelK ApS Debra Liang Sales & Acquisition Manager 14.05.19 22.05.19 debra@levelk.dk 45 3118 6209

LevelK ApS Gerda Binkyte Digital Manager 16.05.19 20.05.19 gerda@levelk.dk 45 5094 1738

LevelK ApS Lauren Valmadre Sales & Acquisition Manager 14.05.19 22.05.19 lauren@levelk.dk 45 31139878

LevelK ApS Niklas Teng Media Manager 14.05.19 20.05.19 niklas@levelk.dk 45 6177 1908

LevelK ApS Stine Bomholt-Hansen Admin & Acquisition Executive 16.05.19 20.05.19 stine@levelk.dk 45 26364091

LevelK ApS Tine Klint CEO 16.05.19 20.05.19 tine.klint@levelk.dk 45 20108580

Lindberg Management Anne Lindberg Manager/Agent 17.05.19 21.05.19 al@lindbergmanagement.com 45 22343871

Lund International Fantastic Film Festival Joana Hill Feature film programmer 14.05.19 22.05.19 Joana@fff.se

Lund International Fantastic Film festival Maritte Sørensen Festival director 13.05.19 22.05.19 maritte@fff.se

Lund International Fantastic Film Festival Tom Kiesecoms Feature film programmer 15.05.19 22.05.19 Tom@fff.se

M&M Productions kim magnusson Producer 17.05.19 20.05.19 kim@mmproductions.dk 45 20957777

Manna Film Malene Choi Jensen Instruktør 17.05.19 20.05.19 malenechoioscar@gmail.com

Manna Film Maria Møller Kjeldgaard Producer 17.05.19 21.05.19 mmkjeldgaard@gmail.com 45 61462682

Mis.Label Kim Bjerring Acquisition manager 13.05.19 20.05.19 kim@mislabel.dk 45 25367998

Miso Film Zire Schucany Producer zire@misofilm.dk

MOTOR Christian Torpe Executive Producer & Writer christian@motorproductions.dk

MOTOR Jesper Morthorst Producer jesper@motorproductions.dk

MOTOR Lise Orheim Stender Producer lise@motorproductions.dk

Nepenthe Nina Lyng CEO / Producer 16.05.19 20.05.19 nina@nepenthefilm.com 45 22158761

Nepenthe Film Eva Juel Hammerich CEO / Producer 16.05.19 20.05.19 eva@nepenthefilm.com 45 20626146

Nimbus Film Jasmine Hermann Naghizadeh Producer 16.05.19 21.05.19 jasmine@nimbusfilm.dk 45 61609391

Nordisk Film Biografer Søren Søndergaard Bookingchef 13.05.19 23.05.19 soren.sondergaard@nordiskfilm.com 45 40508419

Nordisk Film Distribution Frederik Honore Market Director frederik.honore@nordiskfilm.com 45 40456860

Nordisk Film Production Caroline Eybye Producer 17.05.19 21.05.19 caroline.eybye@nordiskfilm.com 45 24261642

Nordisk Film Production Matilda Appelin Producer 16.05.19 21.05.19 matilda.appelin@nordiskfilm.com 45 23391311

obel film obel michael producent 16.05.19 obel@obel.at 45 20200300

obel film Tatjana Obel producer 16.05.19 tatjana@obel.at 45 22645351

Pingpong Film Alexander Brøndsted Producer 15.05.19 21.05.19 alx@pingpongfilm.com 45 29281986

Producentforeningen Søren Henrik Jørgensen Chefjurist 16.05.19 21.05.19 sj@pro-f.dk 45 26713273

PURE FICTION Sohail A. Hassan Instruktør 16.05.19 21.05.19 Sohail@purefiction.dk 45 22513520

Red Herring Film Mads Peter Olsen CEO 17.05.19 20.05.19 mpo.olsen@gmail.com 45 30144337

Reel Pictures Mette Schramm CEO 13.05.19 23.05.19 mette@reelpictures.dk 45 20620317

Scanbox Entertainment Rasmus Truelsen Marketing Manager 14.05.19 19.05.19 rasmust@scanbox.com 45 29997039

SF Studios Production Anna Malmkjær Willumsen Junior Producer 16.05.19 21.05.19 willumsen@sfstudios.dk 45 51928083

Smile Entertainment Timo T. Lahtinen Direktør 17.05.19 22.05.19 timo@smile.dk 45 40253488

Tambo Film Rikke Tambo Andersen Producer 17.05.19 21.05.19 rikke@tambofilm.dk 45 40373031

Thura Film A/S Michael Obel Producer 16.05.19 22.05.19 obel@obel.at 45 20200300

Wake Film ApS Dino Raymond Hansen Producent 17.05.19 22.05.19 dino@wake.dk 45 40857025


